CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation__Yakasah Wehyee

Office sought or ballot question Falcon Heights City Council District

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary X__January report From01/27/2020  to 01/31/2021
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH ¢ 200.00

+

IN-KIND $ 0

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 200.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. ltemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See attachment

TOTAL $356.00

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
. ¢ 1313.34 W ‘
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $ L M% /
| certify that this is a full and true statement / 6/1/2021
Signature 7 Date
Printed Name ESHA SETH Email eshaseth92@gmail.com

Address 1231 Ray Place, Falcon Heights, MN 55108 Phone 612-208-4333




Donation
Amount
$200.00

Donation  First

Date Name

7/1/2020 Yakasah

Cost

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$216.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

January 2021 Campaign Finance Report

Yakasah Wehyee for Falcon Heights City Council

Last Address

Name
Wehyee

Date

2/7/2020
3/6/2020
4/7/2020
5/7/2020
6/5/2020
6/17/202
6/17/2020
7/7/2020
8/7/2020
9/8/2020
10/7/2020
11/6/2020
12/7/2020
1/8/2021

1231 Ray Place

Contributions

City

Falcon
Heights

State Zip Employer
MN 55108 @ University of
Minnesota

Campaign Expenses

Vendor

Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo

Square Space
Square Space

Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo

356.00 Total Expenses

Purpose

Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Website hosting fees

Website domain name registration
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account
Monthly service fee-bank account

Occupation

Student
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