### **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

### **Chapter 211A Report Form**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of Candida	ite, committee	e, or corporation_					
Office sought or	ballot questio	n		District			
Type of Organization: Candidate Commit			ttee	Political (Action) Committee/Corporation			
Type of report:	Initial ro Pre-prin Pre-ger		ial report (closes		ng period	: to	
			CONTRIBUT				
the instructions pa	ge. <b>Use a separ</b>	ate sheet to itemize	e all contributions	overed by this report. See note from a single source that exce pation if self-employed, amour	ed \$100 d	uring the calendar	
CASH	\$			. , ,	·		
IN-KIND	\$						
TOTAL RECEIVED	= \$						
			EXPENDITU	RES			
•		e for a political purpo ide date, purpose, a	ose during period	of time covered by report. Atta	ich additio	onal sheets if	
Date			Purpose			Amount	
				7	ΓΟΤΑL		
	each project. Atta			EXPENDITURES ch contribution(s) or expenditure(s	i) total mor	e than \$200. Submit a	
Date F	Purpose		Name & Add	ress of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt	
			_		TOTAL		
CURRENT ACCO	OUNT BALAN	CE: \$	<del></del>	Don Sth.			
I certify that this	is a full and tr						
			Signature —			Date	
Printed Name				Email			
Address				Phone			

# January 2021 Campaign Finance Report Yakasah Wehyee for Falcon Heights City Council

## **Contributions**

Donation Amount		First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation
\$200.00	7/1/2020	Yakasah	Wehyee	1231 Ray Place	Falcon Heights	MN	55108	University of Minnesota	Student

# **Campaign Expenses**

Cost	Date	Vendor	Purpose	
\$10.00	2/7/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	3/6/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	4/7/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	5/7/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	6/5/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$216.00	6/17/202	Square Space	Website hosting fees	
\$20.00	6/17/2020	Square Space	Website domain name registration	
\$10.00	7/7/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	8/7/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	9/8/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	10/7/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	11/6/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	12/7/2020	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
\$10.00	1/8/2021	Wells Fargo	Monthly service fee-bank account	
356.00	Total Expenses			